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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Event 29 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
06-08-2011 - 9:30 Results Prelim
Rec Nac Open 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Inf B 2:53.19 tempo limite
Rec Nac Inf A 2:43.76 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Coimbra 07-07-2007
Rec Nac Juv 2:36.99 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Paris (FRA) 28-07-2003
Rec Nac Jun 2:29.51 Diana Duarte Gomes FPN Budapeste (HUN) 15-07-2005
Rec Nac Sen 2:29.76 Diana Duarte Gomes CNA Loulé 10-06-2007

TAC SEN/JUN2 Fem 16 +: 2:50.00  /  TAC JUN1 Fem 15: 2:52.00  /  TAC JUV Fem Juv: 3:01.00

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Elise Matthysen 92 Vlaamse Zwemfederatie 2:36.71 A 35.87 39.55 40.75 40.54
2. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 2:38.42 A 36.89 40.72 40.25 40.56
3. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:38.97 A 36.84 40.13 41.09 40.91
4. Nadia Morais Vieira 90 Gesloures 2:39.58 A 36.91 40.41 41.10 41.16
5. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 2:42.16 A 35.59 41.30 43.14 42.13
6. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:42.53 A 36.91 41.77 42.29 41.56
7. Bethan Davie 95 Swim Wales 2:44.39 A 38.55 42.22 41.75 41.87
8. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 2:44.85 A 37.87 42.11 42.83 42.04
9. Joana Marques Maia 91 Natacao da Maia 2:44.87 A 37.43 41.69 43.20 42.55

10. Filipa Vilas Ruivo 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:45.04 A 37.92 41.71 42.68 42.73
11. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:46.48 R 36.84 41.93 43.88 43.83
12. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 2:47.12 R 37.29 41.82 43.53 44.48
13. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Benfica 2:47.52 B 37.87 41.30 43.31 45.04
14. Mariana Dias Almeida 93 Famalicao 2:47.62 B 38.26 42.47 43.16 43.73
15. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 2:48.42 B 36.53 42.18 44.62 45.09
16. Andreia Sofia Mendao 97 Naval Amorense 2:48.64 B 39.86 43.08 43.97 41.73
17. Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Benfica 2:49.21 R 37.95 43.22 43.28 44.76
18. Claudia Monteiro Martinho 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:49.81 R 38.94 43.49 43.29 44.09
19. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:49.93 38.69 43.30 43.82 44.12
20. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 Braga 2:51.28 39.61 43.47 44.97 43.23
21. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 2:52.08 38.47 43.95 44.39 45.27

FTL
22. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 2:52.09 39.93 43.87 43.95 44.34
23. Ana Catarina Serpa 97 Sporting 2:52.66 38.51 44.49 44.92 44.74
24. Ana Margarida Domingos 93 Academico Viseu 2:53.23 38.76 44.43 44.30 45.74

FTL
25. A. Morgado 97 Nautico/Matobra 2:54.31 38.95 43.79 45.63 45.94
26. Marina Nicolina Teodosio 97 BA/Mr.Pizza 2:54.41 40.23 45.69 44.00 44.49
27. Ana Rita Cunha 94 Gespacos 2:54.44 39.80 44.50 44.15 45.99

FTL
28. Diana Sofia Silva 97 Braga 2:56.17 39.86 44.85 45.11 46.35
29. Ana Mafalda Silva 97 Terceira Auto Clube 2:56.50 38.87 45.49 45.86 46.28
30. Joana Crespo Domingues 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:56.95 40.15 45.51 46.39 44.90
31. M. Duarte 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:57.12 40.12 45.05 46.25 45.70
32. Ana Filipa Teixeira 95 Vilacondense 2:57.17 39.75 44.75 45.73 46.94

FTL
33. Maria Beatriz Ribeiro 97 Natacao da Maia 2:57.45 40.31 45.45 46.98 44.71
34. Sofia Isabel Tavares 97 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:59.29 41.74 46.01 46.40 45.14
35. D. Patrocinio 97 Litoral Alentejano 2:59.83 40.42 46.07 47.31 46.03
36. Ines Pugsley Ferreira 97 Portinado 3:02.04 40.29 46.62 48.34 46.79

FTL
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

Juvenis

1. Filipa Vilas Ruivo 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:45.04 A 37.92 41.71 42.68 42.73
2. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Benfica 2:47.52 B 37.87 41.30 43.31 45.04
3. Andreia Sofia Mendao 97 Naval Amorense 2:48.64 B 39.86 43.08 43.97 41.73
4. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 Braga 2:51.28 39.61 43.47 44.97 43.23
5. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 2:52.09 39.93 43.87 43.95 44.34
6. Ana Catarina Serpa 97 Sporting 2:52.66 38.51 44.49 44.92 44.74
7. A. Morgado 97 Nautico/Matobra 2:54.31 38.95 43.79 45.63 45.94
8. Marina Nicolina Teodosio 97 BA/Mr.Pizza 2:54.41 40.23 45.69 44.00 44.49
9. Diana Sofia Silva 97 Braga 2:56.17 39.86 44.85 45.11 46.35

10. Ana Mafalda Silva 97 Terceira Auto Clube 2:56.50 38.87 45.49 45.86 46.28
11. Joana Crespo Domingues 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:56.95 40.15 45.51 46.39 44.90
12. M. Duarte 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:57.12 40.12 45.05 46.25 45.70
13. Maria Beatriz Ribeiro 97 Natacao da Maia 2:57.45 40.31 45.45 46.98 44.71
14. Sofia Isabel Tavares 97 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:59.29 41.74 46.01 46.40 45.14
15. Ines Pugsley Ferreira 97 Portinado 3:02.04 40.29 46.62 48.34 46.79

FTL

Absolutos

1. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 2:38.42 A 36.89 40.72 40.25 40.56
2. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:38.97 A 36.84 40.13 41.09 40.91
3. Nadia Morais Vieira 90 Gesloures 2:39.58 A 36.91 40.41 41.10 41.16
4. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 2:42.16 A 35.59 41.30 43.14 42.13
5. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:42.53 A 36.91 41.77 42.29 41.56
6. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 2:44.85 A 37.87 42.11 42.83 42.04
7. Joana Marques Maia 91 Natacao da Maia 2:44.87 A 37.43 41.69 43.20 42.55
8. Filipa Vilas Ruivo 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:45.04 A 37.92 41.71 42.68 42.73
9. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:46.48 R 36.84 41.93 43.88 43.83

10. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 2:47.12 R 37.29 41.82 43.53 44.48
11. Barbara Sofia Barata 97 Benfica 2:47.52 B 37.87 41.30 43.31 45.04
12. Mariana Dias Almeida 93 Famalicao 2:47.62 B 38.26 42.47 43.16 43.73
13. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 2:48.42 B 36.53 42.18 44.62 45.09
14. Andreia Sofia Mendao 97 Naval Amorense 2:48.64 B 39.86 43.08 43.97 41.73
15. Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Benfica 2:49.21 R 37.95 43.22 43.28 44.76
16. Claudia Monteiro Martinho 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:49.81 R 38.94 43.49 43.29 44.09
17. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:49.93 38.69 43.30 43.82 44.12
18. Rita Catarina Miranda 97 Braga 2:51.28 39.61 43.47 44.97 43.23
19. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 2:52.08 38.47 43.95 44.39 45.27

FTL
20. Sara Monteiro Meireles 97 Gespacos 2:52.09 39.93 43.87 43.95 44.34
21. Ana Catarina Serpa 97 Sporting 2:52.66 38.51 44.49 44.92 44.74
22. Ana Margarida Domingos 93 Academico Viseu 2:53.23 38.76 44.43 44.30 45.74

FTL
23. A. Morgado 97 Nautico/Matobra 2:54.31 38.95 43.79 45.63 45.94
24. Marina Nicolina Teodosio 97 BA/Mr.Pizza 2:54.41 40.23 45.69 44.00 44.49
25. Ana Rita Cunha 94 Gespacos 2:54.44 39.80 44.50 44.15 45.99

FTL
26. Diana Sofia Silva 97 Braga 2:56.17 39.86 44.85 45.11 46.35
27. Ana Mafalda Silva 97 Terceira Auto Clube 2:56.50 38.87 45.49 45.86 46.28
28. Joana Crespo Domingues 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:56.95 40.15 45.51 46.39 44.90
29. M. Duarte 97 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:57.12 40.12 45.05 46.25 45.70
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Campeonato Nacional Juvenis e Absolutos de Portugal-OPEN
Povoa de Varzim, 4- - 7-8-2011

Event 29, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Absolutos

Rank YB Time 50m 100m 150m 200m

30. Ana Filipa Teixeira 95 Vilacondense 2:57.17 39.75 44.75 45.73 46.94
FTL

31. Maria Beatriz Ribeiro 97 Natacao da Maia 2:57.45 40.31 45.45 46.98 44.71
32. Sofia Isabel Tavares 97 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:59.29 41.74 46.01 46.40 45.14
33. Ines Pugsley Ferreira 97 Portinado 3:02.04 40.29 46.62 48.34 46.79

FTL

Jun1

1. Paula Alexandra Oliveira 96 Porto/Dolce Vita 2:42.53 A 36.91 41.77 42.29 41.56
2. Joana Dias Santos 96 Uniao Piedense 2:44.85 A 37.87 42.11 42.83 42.04
3. Rita Fernandes Leitao 96 Benfica 2:49.21 R 37.95 43.22 43.28 44.76
4. Ana Monica Eloi 96 Nautico da Marinha Grande 2:49.93 38.69 43.30 43.82 44.12

Sen/Jun2

1. Ana Teresa Franco 91 Sporting 2:38.42 A 36.89 40.72 40.25 40.56
2. Victoria Kaminskaya 95 Pimpoes/Cimai 2:38.97 A 36.84 40.13 41.09 40.91
3. Nadia Morais Vieira 90 Gesloures 2:39.58 A 36.91 40.41 41.10 41.16
4. Ana Pinho Rodrigues 94 Estamos Juntos 2:42.16 A 35.59 41.30 43.14 42.13
5. Joana Marques Maia 91 Natacao da Maia 2:44.87 A 37.43 41.69 43.20 42.55
6. Joana Filipa Marques 95 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 2:46.48 R 36.84 41.93 43.88 43.83
7. Fabiana Maria Quintal 84 Nacional 2:47.12 R 37.29 41.82 43.53 44.48
8. Mariana Dias Almeida 93 Famalicao 2:47.62 B 38.26 42.47 43.16 43.73
9. Ariana Alves Nunes 95 Portinado 2:48.42 B 36.53 42.18 44.62 45.09

10. Claudia Monteiro Martinho 93 Colegio Vasco da Gama 2:49.81 R 38.94 43.49 43.29 44.09
11. Rute Margarida Marques 94 Amadora 2:52.08 38.47 43.95 44.39 45.27

FTL
12. Ana Margarida Domingos 93 Academico Viseu 2:53.23 38.76 44.43 44.30 45.74

FTL
13. Ana Rita Cunha 94 Gespacos 2:54.44 39.80 44.50 44.15 45.99

FTL
14. Ana Filipa Teixeira 95 Vilacondense 2:57.17 39.75 44.75 45.73 46.94

FTL


